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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27620

Division: 11UB 2ND WEST1

Date: Sunday, March 28, 2021

Home: 10 CSA Uptown King

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: McClintockMS1A

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: 10 HCSA United
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 CSA Uptown King

01
10
11
13
14
15
19
02
03
31
35
04
05
06
07
09

Name Goals Misconduct

Benjamin Branch
Liam Watkins
Cutter Mcmahon
Griffin Hull
Lawton Hull
Nathan Greer
Benjamin Jones
Dylan Johnson
Sanford Jackson
Hartman DeVore
Jack Nicholson
Charles Sweet
Julien Vasaune
Henry Driscoll
Bryan Kincade

Aidan Reinhart

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 HCSA United

No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Zachery Rosen

11 Braxton Raymond
12 Donovan Verde

15 Braedon South

17 Gavin Wright

19 Eero Ward

21 Corbin Miller

23 Silas Valentine

25 Colton Harris

27 Kellan Barton

29 Jasper Berry

03 Henry Van Werkhoven
47 Jonathon Laurencio
05 Carson Franca

65 Ulysses Aguilar

07 Mitchell Moss

09 Gavin Morgan

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




